Business License Fee Schedule

Regular Initial Fees Regular Renewal Fees
BUSINESS TYPE FEES ABBREV. BUSINESS TYPE FEES ABBREV.
Animal Facility 04-20 dogs or cats $300 | DKor CK Animal Facility 04-20 dogs or cats $225 DK or CK
Animal Facility 21-50 dogs or cats $350 | DK or CK Animal Facility 21-50 dogs or cats $275 DK or CK
Animal Facility 51-75 dogs or cats $400 | DK or CK Animal Facility 51-75 dogs or cats $325 DK or CK
Animal Facility 76-100 dogs or cats $450 | DK or CK Animal Facility 76-100 dogs or cats $375 DK or CK
Animal Facility over 100 dogs or cats $525 | DKor CK Animal Facility 100 dogs or cats $450 DK or CK
Animal Menagerie $250 | AM Animal Menagerie $175 AM
Grooming Parlor $250 | GP Grooming Parlor $175 GP
Hobby Breeder $250 | HB Hobby Breeder $175 HB
Humane Organization (Non-Profit) $250 | HO Humane Organization (Non-Profit) $175 HO
Mobile Grooming Parlor $250 | MP Mobile Grooming Parlor $175 MP
Pet Shop $250 | PS Pet Shop $175 PS
Rooster Facility $25 RF Rooster Facility $25 RF
Stables /inspection fee $50 ST
Wholesale Wild Animal Dealer $250 | WD Wholesale Wild Animal Dealer $175 WD
Training Facility $250 | TR Training Facility $175 TR
Discounted Initial Fees* (more than one Business) Discounted Renewal Fees*(more than one Business)
Animal Facility 04-20 dogs or cats $175* | DK or CK Animal Facility 04-20 dogs or cats when $175% DK or CK
when they have an additional facility* they have an additional facility*
Animal Facility 21-50 dogs or cats $225* | DK or CK Animal Facility 21-50 dogs or cats when $225* DK or CK
when they have an additional facility* they have an additional facility*
Animal Facility 51-75 dogs or cats $275* | DK or CK Animal Facility 51-75 dogs or cats when $275* DK or CK
when they have an additional facility* they have an additional facility*
Animal Facility 76-100 dogs or cats $325* | DK or CK Animal Facility 76-100 dogs or cats when $325* DK or CK
when they have an additional facility* they have an additional facility*
Animal Facility over 100 dogs or cats $400* | DK or CK Animal Facility over 100 dogs or cats $400%* DK or CK
when they have an additional facility* when they have an additional facility*
Animal Menagerie when they have an $125* | AM Animal Menagerie when they have an $125% AM
additional facility* additional facility*
Grooming Parlor when they have an $125* | GP Grooming Parlor when they have an $125% GP
additional facility* additional facility*
Hobby Breeder when they have an $125* | HB Hobby Breeder when they have an $125% HB
additional facility* additional facility*
Humane Organization (Non-Profit) $125*% | HO Humane Organization (Non-Profit) when $125* HO
when they have an additional facility* they have an additional facility*
Mobile Grooming Parlor when they $125*% | MG Mobile Grooming Parlor when they have $125% MG
have an additional facility* an additional facility*
Pet shop when they have an additional | $125* | PS Pet shop when they have an additional $125% PS
facility* facility*
Pygmy Pig Breeder when they have an $125* | PB Pygmy Pig Breeder when they have an $125% PB
additional facility* additional facility*
Wholesale Wild Animal Dealer when $125* | AD Wholesale Wild Animal Dealer when they $125% AD
they have an additional facility* have an additional facility*
Training Facility when they have an $125* | TR Training Facility when they have an $125* TR
additional facility* additional facility*
*Receives a $125.00 discount if applying for the first time and is *Receives a $50.00 discount if they are renewing more than one
applying for more than one type of business license at one location type of business license at same location and time. Example: A
and time. Example: A person is opening a 04-20 Animal Facility person renewing a 04-20 Animal Facility (dogs), 04-20 Animal
(dogs), 04-20 Animal Facility (cats) and grooming parlor at the Facility (cats) and pet shop at one location and inspection is done
same location and the inspection is done all at one time. License at one time. License fees are: $225 for 04-20 cat business + $175
fees are: $300 for 04-20 dog business + $175 for 04-20 cat for 04-20 dog business + $125 for pet shop totaling $525.
business +$125 grooming parlor totaling $600.
Individual License (Initial and Renewal) Miscellaneous
TYPE FEE | ABBREV. Re-Inspection $40
Guard Dog(s) $50 GD Penalty (operation of Animal Facility without license) | $100 or More
Pygmy Pigs (per pig) $50 PP Exotic/Excessive Animal Permit — inspection fee $50
Wild Animal (per animal) $100 | WA
Temporary Licenses ** Charge inspection fee of $250.00 + $25.00 for each additional day
TYPE FEE ABREV. of event (example: a Rodeo or Animal Exhibition starts on Friday and
Rodeo (first day of event)** $250 | RD last day will be on the coming Tuesday, a total of 5 days. License fees
Animal Exhibition (first day of event)** | $250 | AE total $350.00; $250.00 for first day +$100 for additional 4 days.
**Additional days beyond first day $25 a day
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